
This unit features 
Moffat’s unique 
radiated heated 
anodised alloy
Shelving.

Installation
Counter Top Flush Fit Cut Out Dimensions
Size 2 :- 836mm x 666mm x 25mm
Size 3 :- 1164mm x 666mm x 25mm

Counter Support Cut Out Dimensions
Size 2 :- 812mm x 642mm
Size 3 :- 1140mm x 642mm

D2HD rear view 

D2HD 

Drop - In: heated Display 

Features: 
• Superstructure complete externally and internally in bright polished 

stainless steel. 

• High visibility glass display with LED illumination.  

• Point of sale / display ticket strips. 
 

• 3 heated shelves and a Non heated bottom deck. 

• Digital thermostatic temperature control housed conveniently 
within the cabinet hood for easy access. 

• Supplied with 2m long power cord and 13amp plug [13A 230v 50Hz] 

• Smooth sliding doors allow for easy loading 

• 24-hour operation. 
 
 
Options: 

• Front Roller Blind (+ “RB” to end of model code)

Overview 

These heated display units have LED illumination for increased food 
presentation. The three heated upper shelves are perfect for attractively 
displaying hot foods such as soup, pies, pasties, and pastries. With a neutral 
bottom deck area which is great for displaying sweet pastry’s like croissants 
and pain au chocolate. With accurate digital control, these hot display units 
are designed to maintain pre-heated, cooked food at a regulated temperature. 
Designed to match Moffat refrigerated display units complete with rear 
sliding doors for easy back of counter food loading. The unique Moffat 
anodised alloy heat radiating shelf system provides a constant heat source for 
holding pre-heated food at a safe, regulated temperature while retaining taste 
and freshness.
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Radiated

Model

D2HD
D3HD

D2HDF
D3HDF

D2HDSL
D3HDSL

D2HDSLF
D3HDSLF

Weight 
(kg)

66
87

66
87

66
87

66
87

L x W 
(mm) 

 
830 x 660 
1158 x 660

830 x 660 
1158 x 660

830 x 660 
1158 x 660

 
830 x 660 
1158 x 660

Height above
Display top 

 
750
750

750
750

750
750

750
750

No. Of Shelves
3 heated with a 

neutral base deck
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

LED Roll 
Lighting

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

 

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes 

Electrical 
Supply 

 
13amp 
13amp

 
13amp
13amp

 
 

13amp 
13amp

 
13amp 
13amp

Power Rating 
(kw) 

1.05
1.50

1.05
1.50

1.05
1.50

1.05
1.50

1. Curved Glass 
Open Front

 
2. Curved Glass 

Closed Front

 
4. Square Glass 

Open Front

 
5. Square Glass 

Closed Front
 

660 660

830

75
0

1158

75
0

InnovationLEDPlug & Go


