

## Overview

These heated display units have LED illumination for increased food presentation. The three heated upper shelves are perfect for attractively displaying hot foods such as soup, pies, pasties, and pastries. With a neutral bottom deck area which is great for displaying sweet pastry's like croissants and pain au chocolate. With accurate digital control, these hot display units are designed to maintain pre-heated, cooked food at a regulated temperature. Designed to match Moffat refrigerated display units complete with rear sliding doors for easy back of counter food loading. The unique Moffat anodised alloy heat radiating shelf system provides a constant heat source for holding pre-heated food at a safe, regulated temperature while retaining taste and freshness.



D2HD

## Features:

- Superstructure complete externally and internally in bright polished stainless steel.
- High visibility glass display with LED illumination.
- Point of sale / display ticket strips.
- 3 heated shelves and a Non heated bottom deck.
- Digital thermostatic temperature control housed conveniently within the cabinet hood for easy access.
- Supplied with 2m long power cord and 13amp plug [13A 230v 50Hz]
- · Smooth sliding doors allow for easy loading
- 24-hour operation.

## Options:

Front Roller Blind (+ "RB" to end of model code)





## Installation

Counter Top Flush Fit Cut Out Dimensions Size 2:- 836mm x 666mm x 25mm Size 3:- 1164mm x 666mm x 25mm

Counter Support Cut Out Dimensions

Size 2 :- 812mm x 642mm Size 3 :- 1140mm x 642mm













	Model	Weight (kg)	L x W (mm)	Height above Display top	No. Of Shelves 3 heated with a neutral base deck	LED Roll   Lighting	Electrical Supply	Power Rating (kw)
1. Curved Glass Open Front	D2HD D3HD	66 87	830 x 660 1158 x 660	750 750	Yes Yes	Yes Yes	13amp 13amp	1.05 1.50
2. Curved Glass Closed Front	D2HDF D3HDF	66 87	830 x 660 1158 x 660	750 750	Yes Yes	Yes Yes	13amp 13amp	1.05
4. Square Glass Open Front	D2HDSL D3HDSL	66 87	830 x 660 1158 x 660	750 750	Yes Yes	Yes Yes	13amp 13amp	1.05 1.50
5. Square Glass Closed Front	D2HDSLF D3HDSLF	66 87	830 x 660 1158 x 660	750 750	Yes Yes	Yes Yes	13amp 13amp	1.05 1.50





Square Glass







